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We would like to introduce Rolando,

our employee of the month. He began

his journey a short time ago with us

here at Farmington as a caregiver. In a

short time, we were saw his

compassion and drive to care for our 8 AR > & Birthd'y

residents, he then was promoted to
Med Tech. He enjoys listening to music | fe# = ey L e = » 1o '
1 Wk 4 ey, A “ - Residents
from the "80s to '00s, going with walks | [HissiENs ~ - =7 L) e , | & e i
f . i W , [ Y 2\ Irene K. - December 4

with his dog, coloring in his down time,
Irene M. - December 15

and spending time with friends. Thank
you for all you do! Walt B. - December 27

We had a great visit From Tucker, sharing all sorts of love and g /1 Xy larryS. - December 30

Happy Holidays Everyone! affection with all of the residents.
Staff

"

% ) IR P S GloriaJ. - December 1

| , , g’%ﬁ%ﬂ%f%/ i E r L1 1 7 Kylee Rose J. - December 3
You are welcome to stop in and wish ! ; | ; LA
Like Farmington Squate- AN B RS | e h b
your loved one a great day on the Beaverton on Facebgokl, .. | , R - Tre— | i M Cathy A. - December 3
25th, while enjoying the W el ‘r‘\
festivities! ) X ’

CoryS. - December 15

" Public Eyents Vi,
.Community Photos
Dec. 25th Celebration Times: "Staff-l:ligthl|ghts- ¥ .
Memory Care, 11 AM - .gehfllgrir!‘ Rspiures

Transitions, 1 PM ‘ *
Assisted Care, 2 PM




DECEMBER 2024

SUN

Exercise

Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Trivia

Spiritual Hymns

Bingo/ Snack

Balloon Bounce
Puzzles

MON

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Sing Along

Bingo/ Snack

Trivia

Balloon Bounce
Evening Movie

Farmington Square Beaverton e A e

TUE

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

WED

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Balloon Bounce

Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

THU

Exercise

Snack & News
Trivia

Craft

Bean Bag Toss
Bingo/ Snack
Creating with Color
Puzzles

14420 SW Farmington Rd., Beaverton, OR 97005

FRI

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack

Sing Along

Evening Movie

503-626-2273

SAT

Exercise
Snack & News
Trivia

Mini Golf
Reminisce
Bingo/ Snack
Sing Along
Puzzles

Exercise

Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Trivia

Spiritual Hymns

Bingo/ Snack

Balloon Bounce
Puzzles

Scenic Drive
Snack & News
Exercise

Bingo/ Snack
Balloon Bounce
Afternoon Trivia
Rick Steve’s Travel

10

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:15
3:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

11

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
3:00
4:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Bingo

Music by Blake Johnston
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

12

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:.00
2:00
2:45
4:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News
Trivia

Craft

Bean Bag Toss
Bingo/ Snack
Creating with Color
Puzzles

13

10:00
10:30
11:15
1:.00
1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack

Sing Along

Evening Movie

14

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Exercise
Snack & News
Trivia

Mini Golf
Reminisce
Bingo/ Snack
Sing Along
Puzzles

Exercise

Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Trivia

Spiritual Hymns

Bingo/ Snack

Balloon Bounce
Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Sing Along

Bingo/ Snack

Trivia

Balloon Bounce
Evening Movie

17
10:00

10:30

Exercise
Snack & News
11:00 Wacky Word Games
1:00 OR. Episcopal 5th
grade Christmas Carolers
1:30 Balloon Toss
2:15 Sing Along/ Snack
3:00 Bingo
6:00 Puzzles
Holiday Light ]

18
10:00

10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
3:00
4:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Balloon Toss

Rick Steve’s Travel
Music by Dom Franko
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

Tour (Weather Depending, Log

19
10:00

10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:45
4:00
6:00

vking for Night Without Rain) ]

Exercise

Snack & News

Trivia

Decorate Gingerbread Houses
Bean Bag Toss

Bingo/ Snack

Creating with Color

Puzzles

20
10:00

10:30
11:15
1:00
1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack

Sing Along

Evening Movie

21 Winter Solstice

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Exercise
Snack & News
Trivia

Mini Golf
Reminisce
Bingo/ Snack
Sing Along
Puzzles

Tuesday-Thursday Bus will start loading at 5:45 PM

Exercise

Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Trivia

Spiritual Hymns

Bingo/ Snack

Balloon Bounce
Puzzles

Scenic Drive
Snack & News
Exercise

Bingo/ Snack
Balloon Bounce
Afternoon Trivia
Rick Steve’s Travel

24

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

25 Christmas

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:45
4:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Christmas Party
Balloon Bounce

Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

26

Exercise

Snack & News
Trivia

Craft

Bean Bag Toss
Bingo/ Snack
Creating with Color
Puzzles

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:45
4:00
6:00

27

10:00
10:30
11:15
1:00
1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack

Sing Along

Evening Movie

28

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Exercise
Snack & News
Trivia

Mini Golf
Reminisce
Bingo/ Snack
Sing Along
Puzzles

Exercise
Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Trivia

Spiritual Hymns
Potpourri Dance Troupe
Bingo

Puzzles

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable,

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Sing Along

Bingo/ Snack

Trivia

Balloon Bounce
Evening Movie

New Year’s Eve

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles
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December 2024
upcoming events

Musical Guests

Dec. 11th

Barbara Amell at 3 PM,
Memory Care

Dec. 11th

Blake Johnston at 3 PM,
Assisted Care

Dec. 18th

Dom Franko at 3 PM,
Assisted Care

Holiday Celebration
Dec. 25th:

Memory Care, 11 AM
Transitions, 1 PM
Assisted Care, 2 PM

Potpourri Dance Troupe
Come and enjoy the
annual performance
from these wonderful
belly dancers.

Dec 29th at 1:30 PM in
our Assisted Care
Building.

caring environments for those who depend on us.




SUN

Morning News

Watercolors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Movie and Snack

Bingo

Balloon Toss

DECEMBER 2024

MON

Scenic Drive
Coffee & News
Exercise

Movie Matinee
Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Puzzles

Farmington Square Beaverton e B e

TUE

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

WED

Creating with Colors
Snack

Exercise

Trivia

Balloon Badminton
Root Beer Floats
Bingo

Puzzles

THU

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

14420 SW Farmington Rd., Beaverton, OR 97005

FRI

Creating with Colors
Card Games & Coffee
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Reminisce

Bingo with Snack
Puzzles

e 503-626-2273

SAT

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Sing Along

Balloon Toss

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Morning News

Watercolors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Movie and Snack

Bingo

Balloon Toss

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Movie Matinee
Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Puzzles

10

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:45
4:00
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Bingo

Music by Blake Johnston
Evening Movie

12

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

13

10:00
10:30
11:15
1:00
1:30
2:15
2:45
6:00

Creating with Colors
Card Games & Coffee
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Reminisce

Bingo with Snack
Puzzles

14

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:45
4:00
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Sing Along

Balloon Toss

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Morning News

Wiatercolors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Movie and Snack

Bingo

Balloon Toss

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Movie Matinee
Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Puzzles

17
10:00

10:30
11:00
1:00

grade Christmas Carolers

1:30
2:45
4:00
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

OR. Episcopal 5th

Card Games
Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day

Evening Movie 4 jiday L

18

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:.00
1:30
3:00
6:00

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Rick Steve’s Travel
Music by Dom Franko
Evening Movie

19
10:00

10:30
11:00

1:00 Decorate Gingerbread Houses

1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

Light Tour (Weather Depending, Looking for Night Without R

20
10:00

10:30
11:15
1:00
1:30
2:15
2:45
6:00

Creating with Colors
Card Games & Coffee
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Reminisce

Bingo with Snack
Puzzles

Rain) Tuesday-Thursday Bus w

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:45
4:00
6:00

21 Winter Solstice

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Sing Along

Balloon Toss

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

ill start loading at 5:45 PM

Morning News

Watercolors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Movie and Snack

Bingo

Balloon Toss

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Movie Matinee
Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Puzzles

24

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

25

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:45
4:00
6:00

Christmas

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Trivia

Christmas Party

Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

26

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:45
4:00
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

27

10:00
10:30
11:15
1:00
1:30
2:15
2:45
6:00

Creating with Colors
Card Games & Coffee
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Reminisce

Bingo with Snack
Puzzles

28

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
2:45
4:00
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Sing Along

Balloon Toss

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Morning News

Watercolors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Potpourri Dance Troupe

Bingo
Balloon Toss

Scenic Drive
Coffee & News
Exercise
Resident Council
Bingo/ Snack
Poem of the day
Puzzles

New Year’s Eve

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie
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December 2024
upcoming events

Musical Guests

Dec. 11th

Barbara Amell at 3 PM,
Memory Care

Dec. 11th

Blake Johnston at 3 PM,
Assisted Care

Dec. 18th

Dom Franko at 3 PM,
Assisted Care

Holiday Celebration
Dec. 25th:

Memory Care, 11 AM
Transitions, 1 PM
Assisted Care, 2 PM

Potpourri Dance Troupe

Come and enjoy the
annual performance
from these wonderful
belly dancers.

Dec 29th at 1:30 PM in
our Assisted Care
Building.

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.




SUN

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

DECEMBER 2024

MON

Balloon Toss

Snack /Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Creating With Color
Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

Farmington Square Beaverton e CD e

TUE

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Sorting

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

WED

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Exercise

Current Events

Manicures

Rick Steve’s Travel/ Snack
Bingo

Sorting

THU

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Sorting

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

14420 SW Farmington Rd., Beaverton, OR 97005

FRI

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Heavenly Hair

Current Events

Trivia

Seated Stretching/ Snack
Bingo

Sorting

e 503-626-2273
SAT

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Creating with color
Daily Chronicles
Puzzles

Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Balloon Toss

Snack /Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Creating With Color
Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

10

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Sorting

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Exercise

Current Events

Manicures

Rick Steve’s Travel/ Snack
Music by Barbara Amell
Sorting

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Sorting

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Heavenly Hair

Current Events

Trivia

Seated Stretching/ Snack
Bingo

Sorting

14

10:00 Balloon Toss
10:30 Snack/Sing-a-long
11:00 Creating with color
11:30 Daily Chronicles
1:00 Puzzles

2:00 Exercise

3:00 Bingo/ Snack
6:00 Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack

Bingo

UCC Church Carolers
Puzzles

Balloon Toss

Snack /Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Creating With Color
Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

17
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:20

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
OR. Episcopal 5th

grade Christmas Carolers

2:00
3:00
6:00

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo
Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Exercise

Current Events

Manicures

Rick Steve’s Travel/ Snack
Bingo

Sorting

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles

Decorate Gingerbread Houses

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo
Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Heavenly Hair

Current Events

Trivia

Seated Stretching/ Snack
Bingo

Sorting

21 Winter Solstice

10:00 Balloon Toss
10:30 Snack/Sing-a-long
11:00 Creating with color
11:30 Daily Chronicles
1:00 Puzzles

2:00 Exercise

3:00 Bingo/ Snack
6:00 Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Balloon Toss

Snack /Sing-a-long

Sorting

Daily Chronicles

The Zanger Family
Christmas Carols

Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

24

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Sorting

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Christmas

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Christmas Party
Manicures

Rick Steve’s Travel/ Snack
Bingo

Sorting

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Sorting

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Heavenly Hair

Current Events

Trivia

Seated Stretching/ Snack
Bingo

Sorting

28

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Creating with color
Daily Chronicles
Puzzles

Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Balloon Toss

Snack /Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Creating With Color
Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

New Year’s Eve

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Sorting

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable,
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December 2024
upcoming events

Musical Guests

Dec. 11th

Barbara Amell at 3 PM,
Memory Care

Dec. 11th

Blake Johnston at 3 PM,
Assisted Care

Dec. 18th

Dom Franko at 3 PM,
Assisted Care

Holiday Celebration
Dec. 25th:

Memory Care, 11 AM
Transitions, 1 PM
Assisted Care, 2 PM

Potpourri Dance Troupe

Come and enjoy the
annual performance
from these wonderful
belly dancers.

Dec 29th at 1:30 PM in
our Assisted Care
Building.

caring environments for those who depend on us.
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